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Key Dates 2025 - 2026 
 

Event Date(s) 
Individual School Photographs  Wednesday 12th November 2025 

Class Photographs Monday 23rd February 2026 

An introduction to Phonics session for 
parents 

Thursday 16th October 2025 09:00 – 10:00 

EYFS and KS1 Reading Hour with 
Parents 

Tuesday 25th November 2025 09:00 – 10:00  

KS2 Reading Hour with Parents Tuesday 2nd December 2025 09:00 – 10:00 

Parents Open Afternoon  Thursday 13th November 2025 15:20 – 16:00  
Thursday 5th March 2026 15:20 – 16:00 

Parents evenings - Oct and Feb 
 

Tuesday 21st October 2025 15:30 – 18:00 
Tuesday 4th November 2025 15:30 – 18:00 
Tuesday 10th February 2026 15:30 – 18:00 
Tuesday 24th February 2026 15:30 – 18:00 

School Parliament Vote Friday 19th September 2025 

House Captain and Vice-Captain Vote Monday 22nd September 2025 

Eco Champion Vote  Friday 19th September 2025 

EYFS Christmas Carol Concert Wednesday 17th December 2025 2:30pm to parents 

KS1 Nativity Tuesday 9th December 2025 9:30am and 2pm to parents 

Year 3/4 Easter production Friday 27th March 2026 9:30am and 2 pm to parents  

Year 5/6 production Tuesday 14th July 2026 2 pm to parents  
Wednesday 15th July 2026 2 pm to parents 

Leavers Assembly Friday 17th July 2026 9.10-10.10 

Celebration Assembly Thursday 16th July 2026 9.10-10.30 

St John’s Transition Days Wednesday 1st July and Thursday 2nd July 2026 

Sports Day and Back up date Friday 19th June 2026  
Back up date Friday 26th June 2026 

Harvest Festival Friday 10th October 2025 9:10 – 9:30 

Christmas Lunch and Christmas 
Jumper Day 

Thursday 11th December 2025 

Mother’s Day Lunch 
 

Thursday 5th March 2026 
Thursday 12th March 2026 
Thursday 19th March 2026 
Thursday 26th March 2026 

Father’s Day Lunch 
 

Thursday 11th June 2026 
Thursday 18th June 2026 
Thursday 25th June 2026 

Year 5/6 Aylmerton Residential  Monday 2nd March to Wednesday 4th March 2026 

World Book Day Thursday 5th March 2026 

Wear it Pink Day Thursday 23rd October 2025 

World Mental Health Day – Wear 
Yellow 

Friday 10th October 2025 

Tours for prospective Parent/Carers of 
children starting Reception in 

September 2026 

Monday 6th October 2025 3:40pm – 4:15pm 
Monday 13th October 2025 3:40pm – 4:15pm 
Monday 20th October 2025 3:40pm – 4:15pm 

Height and weight checks for children 
in Reception and Year 6 

Tuesday 17th March 2025 
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Event Date(s) 

EYFS and KS1 Online safety session for 
parents 

Friday 30th January 2026 9:15am – 10:00am 
 

KS2 Online safety session for parents Friday 13th February 2026 9:15am – 10:00am 
 

Visits to Huntingdon Library Tuesday 11 November 2025 - Wren Class 
Tuesday 18 November 2025 - Robin Class 

Tuesday 25 November 2025 - Chaffinch Class 
Tuesday 2 December 2025 - Woodpecker Class 

Tuesday 9 December 2025 - Puffin Class 
Tuesday 16 December 2025 - Duckling Class 
Tuesday 6 January 2026 - Nightingale Class 
Tuesday 13 January 2026 - Swallow Class 
Tuesday 20 January 2026 - Red Kite Class 
Tuesday 3 February 2026 - Falcon Class 

Tuesday 10 February 2026 - Barn Owl Class 
Tuesday 10 March 2026 - Eagle Class 

 

Class Collective Worship Schedule 

Class Date 

Wren class Friday 6th March 2026 9:10am – 9:30am  

Robin Class Friday 20th March 2026 9:10am – 9:30am 

Duckling Class Friday 13th March 2026 9:10am – 9:30am 

Woodpecker Class Friday 8th May 2026 9:10am – 9:30am 

Chaffinch Class Friday 16th January 2026 9:10am – 9:30am 

Puffin Class Friday 22nd May 2026 9:10am – 9:30am 

Swallow Class Friday 23rd January 2026 9:10am – 9:30am 

Nightingale Class Friday 12th June 2026 9:10am – 9:30am 

Falcon Class Friday 21st November 2025 9:10am – 9:30am 

Red Kite Class Friday 12th December 2025 9:10am – 9:30am 

Eagle Class Friday 14th November 2025 9:10am – 9:30am 

Barn Owl Class Friday 5th December 2025 9:10am – 9:30am 
 

 
 

Friend’s of St John’s Key Dates  

Event Date(s) 

AGM Wednesday 24th September 2025 
Everyone welcome and please come to the front office for 

1:50pm for a 2pm start. 

Great Athlete visit Thursday 2nd October 2026 
Children to come to school in their P.E. Kits  

Non-Uniform Day  Wednesday 5th November 2025 

Christmas Fair Friday 14th November 2025  

Zaktiv Visit (Steel from Gladiators) Thursday 20th November 2025 

School Discos  Friday 6th February 2026 
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